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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2022-23 

Branch: Electrical & Electronics Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Amisha Akkole 2HN19EE001 2023 amishaakkole@gmail.com Member 

2.  Ashwini Baragi 2HN19EE002 2023 ashwiniashwinibaragi@gmail.com Member 

3.  Chidanand Harugeri 2HN19EE003 2023 chidu555555@gmail.com Member 

4.  Dasharath Karabari 2HN19EE004 2023 dasratkarbari@gmail.com Member 

5.  Kunal Mane 2HN19EE006 2023 kunalmane5555@gmail.com Member 

6.  Mahesh Hirekurabar 2HN19EE007 2023 maheshmahi61443@gmail.com Member 

7.  Muskan  2HN19EE008  2023 muskan05momin@gmail.com  Member 

8.  Nagadarshan Kopparad  2HN19EE009 2023 darshandheeraj120@gmail.com Member 

9.  Prerana Rajangane 2HN19EE010 2023 rajanganeprerana@gmail.com Member 

10.  Shivalingappa Teli 2HN19EE011 2023 Shivuteli68@gmail.com Member 

11.  Suraj Drakshe 2HN19EE012 2023 surajdrakshe02@gmail.com Member 

12.  Tehamim Rehamanbhai 2HN19EE013 2023 tehamim2001@gmail.com Member 

13.  Vijaykumar Patil 2HN19EE014 2023 Vijaykumarpatil8971@gmail.com Member 

14.  Akash Tukare 2HN20EE400 2023 akashtukare12@gmail.com Member 

15.  Chirag Chougule 2HN20EE401 2023 chiragchougule401@gmail.com Member 

16.  Shivaprasad Doddamani 2HN20EE402 2023 shivaprasad.doddamani@gmail.com Member 

17.  Vaibhav Mugale 2HN20EE403 2023 vaibhavmugale1234@gmail.com Member 

18.  Yallappa  Gawade 2HN20EE404 2023 yallappagawade46@gmail.com Member 
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